
UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

TIME TABLE FOR SIXTH SEMESTER  
Regular (2022 Admission), Supplementary (2021 & 2020 Admissions) and 

Mercy chance (2017 – 2019 Admissions) -- B.A (SDE) Degree Examination, April 2025

Time: 1.30 p.m. to 4.30 p.m. on all days except Friday
(2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m. on Friday)

       BA Economics

Date Day Paper Subject
19-05-2025 Monday EC 1641 Kerala Economy
21-05-2025 Wednesday EC 1642 Financial Economics
23-05-2025 Friday EC 1643 Basic Tools for Economics II
26-05-2025 Monday EC 1644 International Economics
28-05-2025 Wednesday EC 1661.1 Agricultural Economics
30-05-2025 Friday EC 1645 General Essays on Indian Economy

       BA English

Date Day Paper Subject
19-05-2025 Monday EN 1641 World Classics

21-05-2025 Wednesday EN 1642 Methodology and Perspectives of 
Humanities

23-05-2025 Friday EN 1643 English for the Media
26-05-2025 Monday EN 1644 Women’s Writing
28-05-2025 Wednesday EN 1661 Translation Studies
30-05-2025 Friday EN 1671 Essays 

         B.A Hindi (2018 Admission onwards)

Date Day Paper Subject

19-05-2025 Monday HN 1641 Post Modern Hindi Fiction from 1980-
2000

21-05-2025 Wednesday HN 1642 Literary Criticism
23-05-2025 Friday HN 1643 Translation: Theory and Practice
26-05-2025 Monday HN 1644 Film: History and Production

28-05-2025 Wednesday HN 1661 Journalism and Hindi Journalism in 
Kerala

30-05-2025 Friday HN 1645 General Essay
 
          BA History

Date Day Paper Subject
19-05-2025 Monday HY 1641 Making of Modern Kerala

21-05-2025 Wednesday HY 1642 Major Trends in Indian Historical 
Thought and Writings

23-05-2025 Friday HY1643 Contemporary India
26-05-2025 Monday HY1644 The Twentieth Century Revolutions

28-05-2025 Wednesday HY 1661.6 History of Human Rights 
Movements

30-05-2025 Friday HY 1645 General Essay



        BA Malayalam

Date Day Paper Subject
19-05-2025 Monday ML 1641 Madhyamalokam
21-05-2025 Wednesday ML 1642 Malayalavyakaranam
23-05-2025 Friday ML 1643 Malayalakavitha Utharakhattam

26-05-2025 Monday ML 1644 Vivarthanam Sidhanthavum 
Prayogavum

28-05-2025 Wednesday ML 1661.1 Tharathamyasahithyam
30-05-2025 Friday ML 1645 Upanyasam

       BA Political Science

Date Day Paper Subject
19-05-2025 Monday PS 1641 Modern Political Thought
21-05-2025 Wednesday PS 1642 State and Society in Kerala

23-05-2025 Friday PS 1643 Decentralisation and Participatory 
Democracy

26-05-2025 Monday PS 1644 New Social Movements
28-05-2025 Wednesday PS 1661.1 Globalization and Political Systems
30-05-2025 Friday PS 1645 Essay

        B.A Sociology

Date Day Paper Subject
19-05-2025 Monday SG 1641 Environmental Sociology

21-05-2025 Wednesday SG 1642 Public Health and Social Epidemiology

23-05-2025 Friday SG 1643.2 Social Welfare Administration

26-05-2025 Monday SG 1644.1 Crime and Society

28-05-2025 Wednesday SG 1661.2 Tourism and Society

                        Sd/-

                                                                                                          Controller of Examinations
University  Buildings,
Thiruvananthapuram 
Dated: 15.04.2025


